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EAST Division

SILVERBULLETS
GRILLERS

3RD RIKE
INTIMIDATORS
JOE HUNTER

WEST Division

THE MOOSECOCKS
THE RAMCHARGERS
WHISKEY SOURS
THE FRISCO KID
DUFFER

Total Points

WHISKEY SOURS
3RD RIKE

THE FRISCO KID
THE MOOSECOCKS
DUFFER
SILVERBULLETS
THE RAMCHARGERS
GRILLERS
INTIMIDATORS

JOE HUNTER
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2281.30
2279.90
2273.30
2242.60
2220.40
2036.40
2022.30
1993.80
1860.40
1837.70
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PCT
0.692
0.615
0.462
0.308
0.308

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.462

DIV
6-2

5-3
3-5
1-7

DIV
5-3
4-4

4-4
4-4

PF
1718.30
1704.20
1842.70
1551.00
1498.30

PF
1790.70
1626.30
1854.00
1788.60
1777.10
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PA
1509.50
1781.10
1752.20
1676.50
1687.60

PA
1739.50
1712.50
1713.70
1737.00
1841.60

PTS
2036.40
1993.80
2279.90
1860.40
1837.70

PTS
2242.60
2022.30
2281.30
2273.30
2220.40
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